Smart Features
 2 line by 20 character pole display with 9.5mm character height
 Bright green vacuum fluorescent display
 Better visibility due to optically matched lens
 Wide choice of interface: USB port-powered, serial,  WiFi and Bluetooth
 Supports OPOS/JPOS drivers and many command sets including Epson, Ultimate
Technologies, IEE, EMAX,  or Aedex
 Supports a wide variety of languages with code pages

 7 RTS
 8 CTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTX9000 Serial
LTX9000UP USB (port-powered)
LTX9000W WiFi
LTX9000BT Bluetooth
516.248.0400